
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
56 
49 
17 

9 
121 

20 
27 
11 
19 
12 
99 

4 
30 

8 
28 
80 

Name 
Buonomo Gaerber Robert 
Zaniboni Matteo 
Manzo Matteo 
Aralla Matteo 
Fanton Davide 
Critelli Davide 
Campagna Andrea 
Lolli Giuliano 
Giordano Giovanni 
Aralla Emanuele 
Grassano Andrea 
Carofano Valentino 
Masci Andrea 
Zani Romano 
Casillo Carlo 
Gabelli Medardo 

Club 
CORBETTA RACING 
SPORTAUTO ZANIBONI 
SCUDERIA CIRELLI 
ZERO40 RACING TEAM 
NTL SQUADRA CORSE 
D-TEAM RACING 
HARP RACING BY LCM 
LOMEC TEAM 
- 
ZERO40 RACING TEAM 
GRASSANORACING 
VALENTINO RACING TEAM 
RUOTE SCOPERTE M OTORSPORT  
ZERO40 RACING TEAM 
FOUR PROJECT ITALIA 
GRASSANORACING 

Class 
F3 
PRO 
PRO 
F3 
PRO 
PRO 
AM 
AM 
Abarth 
F3 
Abarth 
FX2 
FX2 
F3 
Abarth 
Abarth 

Best Tm 
1:13.104 
1:14.851 
1:15.127 
1:15.456 
1:15.507 
1:15.552 
1:16.200 
1:16.547 
1:18.239 
1:18.570 
1:19.742 
1:19.889 
1:20.770 
1:23.018 
1:25.855 
1:29.414 

Diff 

1.747 
2.023 
2.352 
2.403 
2.448 
3.096 
3.443 
5.135 
5.466 
6.638 
6.785 
7.666 
9.914 

12.751 
16.310 

Gap 

1.747 
0.276 
0.329 
0.051 
0.045 
0.648 
0.347 
1.692 
0.331 
1.172 
0.147 
0.881 
2.248 
2.837 
3.559 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/06/2023 14:10:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Director: Cardinali Giorgio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Magione 
ALTRE MONOPOSTO 

Free Pratice 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:33:20 

Magione 2,507 km 

03/06/2023 10:30 


